
$750,000 - 75-5812 Nalukai Pl, Kailua-Kona
MLS® #724190 

$750,000
3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,576 sqft
Residential on 0.35 Acres

KAILUA VIEW ESTATES SUBDIVISION,
Kailua-Kona, HI

Welcome to Kailua View Estates â€“ Where
Location Meets Lifestyle<br><br>Nestled in a
serene, elevated setting just minutes from
town, this single-family home offers the perfect
blend of privacy and convenience. The
expansive undeveloped lot invites your
imaginationâ€”create a lush garden, plant an
orchard, or simply enjoy the generous space
between neighbors.<br><br>Step inside to
soaring open-beam ceilings and skylights that
bathe the interior in natural light. From the
primary bedroom, living room, and kitchen,
take in stunning ocean views that make
everyday living feel like a retreat.<br><br>The
deck awaits your personal re-design, and with
a few thoughtful upgrades, this home will truly
shine. Whether you're looking to settle in or
invest in a property with promise, this Kailua
View gem is ready for your vision.

Built in 1980

Essential Information

MLS® # 724190

Price $750,000

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 1,576

Acres 0.35

Year Built 1980



Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Status Active Under Contract

Community Information

Address 75-5812 Nalukai Pl

Subdivision KAILUA VIEW ESTATES SUBDIVISION

City Kailua-Kona

State HI

Zip Code 96740

Amenities

Parking Attached

View Coastline, Ocean, Ocean Horizon, Sunset

Interior

Appliances Dryer, Range, Washer

Heating None

Cooling None

Exterior

Construction Double Wall, Wood Frame

Additional Information

Date Listed September 24th, 2025

Days on Market 19

Zoning RS-15

HOA Fees 46

HOA Fees Freq. Monthly

Listing Details

Listing Office Kou Hale Realty LLC
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